UNIVERSITY SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 2014-2015

2014
SEP

2014
OCT

2014
NOV

2014
DEC

2015
JAN

2015
FEB

2015
MAR

2015
APR

2015
MAY

2015
JUN

2015
JUuL

2015
AUG

2015
SEP

Governing
Authority
(3.00 pm) Thurs

18

23

12

12

18

10

Executive
(9.00 am) Tues

2, 16,
30

14,28

11,25

13,27

10,24

10,24

721

5,19

2,16,30

14,28

8,22

Heads and Deans
(2.00 pm) Thurs

25

16

20

18

22

19

19

16

21

25

23

17

Academic
Promotions
Committee
(9.30 am) Thurs

15

16

18

Budget Committee
(11.00 am) Tues

20

17

18
Wed

14

12

Quality Promotion
Committee
(11.00 am) Wed

17

19

21

25

20

24

16

Health & Safety
Consultation Group
(11.00 am) Mon

13

12

16

15

Health & Safety
Steering Group
(2.00 pm) Mon

20

19

23

22

Audit Committee
(9.30 am) Wed

10

26

25

27

23

Academic Council
(2.00 pm) Wed

10

11

15

Education
Committee
(2.00 pm) Wed

29

Education
Committee
Standing Committee
(3.30 pm) Tues

13

10

10

14

12

University
Standards
Committee
(9.00 am) Thurs

11

13

15

26

28

10

Graduate Research
Studies Board
(9.00 am) Thurs

Mon

30

11

21
Wed

16

21

25

Mon

Research
Committee
(2.00 pm) Wed

17

19

21

18

20

Research Ethics
Committee
(11.00 am) Fri

24

12

30

27

27

24

22

26

Student Experience
Steering Committee
(2.00 pm) Tues

25

20

24

26

Library Committee
(2.00 pm) Wed

19

18

27/03/2015



